
Participants Theoretical Ecology, Januari 2012 
 
Berghuijs, Herman 
work: Centre for Crop Systems Analysis, Droevendaalsesteeg 1, 6708 PB Wageningen 
email: herman.berghuijs@wur.nl, hermanberghuijs@hotmail.com 
tel: 06-43071141 
 
Colizzi, Enrico Sandro 
work: Padualaan 8, 3584CH  Utrecht 
email:  e.s.colizzi@uu.nl 
tel: 030 2539043 
 
Hijbeek, Renske 
work: Plant Production Systems Group, Droevendaalsesteeg 1, 6708 PB Wageningen 
email: renske.hijbeek@wur.nl 
tel: 06-26530485 
 
Huet, Julia 
work: Netherlands Institute Of Ecology, Droevendaalsesteeg 10, 6708PB Wageningen 
email: j.huet@nioo.knaw.nl 
 
Pan, Yao 
work: Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW), Microbial Ecology 
Department, Droevendaalsesteeg 10, 6708 PB Wageningen, 
email: Y.Pan@nioo.knaw.nl  
tel: +31-317-473502 
 
Selakovic, Sanja 
work: Farm Animal Health (DFAH), Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Yalelaan 7, 
3584CL Utrecht 
email: S.Selakovic@uu.nl 
 
Siteur, Koen 
work: Copernicus Institute of Sustainable Development, Heidelberglaan 2, 3584 CS 
Utrecht (Room 1133) 
email: k.siteur@uu.nl 
tel: 030-2532312 
 
Soudijn, Floor 
work: Institute for Biodiversity and Ecosystem Dynamics, P.O. Box 94240, 1090GE 
Amsterdam 
email: f.h.soudijn@uva.nl 
tel: 020 525 8138 
 
t Hoen,  Jochem 
work: Wageningen University and Research Centre, Aquatic Ecology and Water 
Quality Management Group, Ager (former Zodiac), Marijkeweg 40, P.O. Box 47, 
6700AA Wageningen 
email: jochem.thoen@wur.nl, mail@jochemthoen.nl 
tel: 0317-482689, 06-19612580  
 
van Altena, Cassandra 
work: Biometris, Wageningen UR, Droevendaalsesteeg 1, 6708PB Wageningen 
email: cassandra.vanaltena@wur.nl 

mailto:herman.berghuijs@wur.nl
mailto:e.s.colizzi@uu.nl
mailto:renske.hijbeek@wur.nl
mailto:j.huet@nioo.knaw.nl
mailto:Y.Pan@nioo.knaw.nl
mailto:S.Selakovic@uu.nl
mailto:k.siteur@uu.nl
mailto:f.h.soudijn@uva.nl
mailto:cassandra.vanaltena@wur.nl


tel: 0317 481431, 06-10737278 
 
van Dorp, Chris(tiaan) 
work: Padualaan 8 (Kruijt building, room Z533), 3584CH Utrecht 
email: chvandorp@gmail.com 
tel: 0610757403 
 
Werner, Gijsbert 
work: Department of Animal Ecology, Faculty of Earth and Life Sciences, 
VU, Amsterdam, De Boelelaan 1085, 1081HV Amsterdam 
email: g.d.a.werner@vu.nl 
tel: 020-5987085 
 
 
Lecturers 
 
Prof.dr. R.J. de Boer (Rob)         Prof.dr. S.A.L.M. Kooijman (Bas) 
Theoretische Biologie UU         Biologisch Lab. VUA 
Padualaan 8, 3584CH Utrecht         De Boelelaan 1087, 1081HV Amsterdam 
phone: 030-253 75 60           phone: 020-4447130 
r.j.deboer@uu.nl           bas.kooijman@vu.nl 
 
Prof.dr. J.A.J. Metz (Hans),         Prof. dr F.J. Weissing (Franjo) 
Mathematisch Instituut & Instituut voor Biologie      Theoretische Biologie RUG 
Leiden          Linnaeusborg,  
Niels Bohrweg 1, 2333CA Leiden        Nijenborg 7, 9747AG Groningen 
phone: 010-4297995 / 06-53 44 84 50         phone: 050-3632131  
j.a.j.metz@biology.leidenuniv.nl         f.j.weissing@rug.nl 
 
Prof.dr. P. Hogeweg (Paulien)    
Theoretische Biologie UU     
Padualaan 8, 3584CH Utrecht      
phone: 030-2533692      
p.hogeweg@uu.nl 

mailto:chvandorp@gmail.com
mailto:g.d.a.werner@vu.nl
mailto:r.j.deboer@uu.nl
mailto:bas.kooijman@vu.nl
mailto:j.a.j.metz@biology.leidenuniv.nl
mailto:f.j.weissing@rug.nl
mailto:p.hogeweg@uu.nl

	Participants Theoretical Ecology, Januari 2012
	Lecturers

